18 y 19 de marzo de 2107

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE GOLF ADAPTADO

Club de Campo Villade Madrid

Club de Campo

Villa de Madrid

Pos

10
11
12

15
16
17

20

Licencia Nombre

LVv35028900 LLERENA CARO ANTONIO

1106751480 POSTIGO ARCE, JUAN
CMD1509033 NUNEZ ESCOBEDO, ALBERTO

9900443054 LENA MARIN, ADOLFO
MM00285210 PINTADO PAREDES, ANDRES

CB35698950 RUBIO ALCANTARA, XAV
CM00060063 LUENGO ARANA, ALVARO
CMA8281526 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE

VB08241426 ETXAGIBEL ANTXIA, JOSEBA
8840427573 PERAILE TINAUT, MIGUEL

CM00410164 ROSILLO CENDRA, JORGE

Hex NVH w ga_t. HPU T_otﬁal_ ;f
Valor de Campo: 69,8 / Slope: 128 / Par: 71

ASC: +1

1,3 14 S M1 O 75 75

CM02059470 CENTENO HUERTA, FRANCISCO 6,6 M M 2 6 80 80
1,3 14 J M1 O 83 83

14,2 S M 3 15 89 89

11,7 118 S M 3 12 89 89

9,2 93 S M 2 9 89 89

LV17103884 MATEU SISTERNAS, LUIS VICENTE 12 1212 S M 3 12 90 90
7770645090 ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO 9,3 94 S M 2 9 90 90
CMO07056483 HERRANZ PEREZ, FELIPE ANTONIO 6,2 6,3 S M 2 6 90 90
9,2 93 S M 2 9 92 92

9,8 99 M M 2 10 93 93

178 179 S M 3 19 96 96

CMD1754391 PALOMINO BAZAGA, SATURNINO 142 143 S M 3 15 96 96
CM41394127 SANTOS VALDIVIA, VICTOR MANUEL 135 136 S M 3 14 96 96
132 133 S M 3 14 98 98

16,2 163 M M 3 17 101 101
LV00192132 TORREGROSA LILLO, VICENTE 173 174 S M 3 18 104 104
173 174 S M 3 18 104 104
CMO00757718 MURAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 141 142 M M 3 15 104 104
155 156 M M 3 16 109 109

8831763946 GAMIZ JIMENEZ, DAVID



